
Universal Screw Removal System
Item No.

S0010-00

S0113

S0128

S0116

S0130

S0117

S0114

S0115

S0132

S0133

S0136

S0137

S0138

S0139

S0118

S0119

S0141

S0120

S0121

S0122

Item Description 

Universal Screw Removal Instrument System - Complete Set

Universal 4” Handle

1.5mm Screw Extractor

2.5mm Screw Extractor

3.5mm Screw Extractor

1.5mm Hex Driver

2.5mm Hex Driver

3.5mm Hex Driver

4.0mm Hex Driver

5.0mm Hex Driver

2.5mm Cannulated Hex Driver

3.5mm Cannulated Hex Driver

4.0mm Cannulated Hex Driver

5.0mm Cannulated Hex Driver

Large Cruciform Screwdriver

Small Cruciform Screwdriver

Mini Cruciform Screwdriver

Single Slot Screwdriver

2.2mm Trephine

3.2mm Trephine



Universal Screw Removal System
Item No.

S0123

S0124

S0125

S0127

S0127-01

S0127-03

S0127-04

S0129

S0140

9017

Item Description 

4.2mm Trephine 

4.7mm Trephine 

7.2mm Trephine 

Universal Extractor - Shaft Only 

Large Extraction Bolt Body 

Small Extraction Bolt Body 

Extractor Wrench 

Fragment Pick 

Cannulated Drive Extension

Screw Removal Case


