Universal Screw Removal System

Item No.	Item Description
S0010-00	Universal Screw Removal Instrument System - Complete Set
S0113	Universal 4" Handle
S0128	1.5mm Screw Extractor
S0116	2.5mm Screw Extractor
S0130	3.5mm Screw Extractor
S0117	1.5mm Hex Driver
S0114	2.5mm Hex Driver
S0115	3.5mm Hex Driver
S0132	4.0mm Hex Driver
S0133	5.0mm Hex Driver
S0136	2.5mm Cannulated Hex Driver
S0137	3.5mm Cannulated Hex Driver
S0138	4.0mm Cannulated Hex Driver
S0139	5.0mm Cannulated Hex Driver
S0118	Large Cruciform Screwdriver
S0119	Small Cruciform Screwdriver
S0141	Mini Cruciform Screwdriver
S0120	Single Slot Screwdriver
S0121	2.2mm Trephine
S0122	3.2mm Trephine

Universal Screw Removal System

Item No.	Item Description
S0123	4.2mm Trephine
S0124	4.7mm Trephine
S0125	7.2mm Trephine
S0127	Universal Extractor - Shaft Only
S0127-01	Large Extraction Bolt Body
S0127-03	Small Extraction Bolt Body
S0127-04	Extractor Wrench
S0129	Fragment Pick
S0140	Cannulated Drive Extension
9017	Screw Removal Case

